RED WINE

The Arsonist 20 Red Blend

Catena Malbec
Hussonet Cab
Long Meadow Cab
Portland Pinot Noir

Faiveley 20 Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Torres Crianza

Imagery Pinot Noir

Antinori 21 Rosso Toscana

WHITE WINE

13 Celsius Sauv Blanc
Chloe Pinot Grigio

S Cristina Pinot Grigio
Matchbook 21 Chardonnay
Lacrema 22 Chardonnay
Jolivet 21 Sancerre
Bergstorm 21 Chardonnay
Chasing Venus Sauv Blanc

Cogno 22 Langhe Nasceta

WHISKEY

Fireball

Jack Dan
Makers Mark
Toki

Balvenie Double Wood 12
Black Label

Blue Label
Knoob Creek
100 Rittenhouse
Woodford

Evan Williams

Elijah Craig

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco
Patron Silver

80 Libelula
Lunazul Blanco

Benhez Mezcal

ZOMSA

RESTAURANT AND BAR

DRINKS

VODKA
$8 $27 Grey Goose
$7  $25 Haku
$8 $25 Tito’s
$9 $27 Absolut Citron
$8 $25 Absolut Vodka
$14  $49 L
$8 $27
Y .0 CHAMPAGNE & RIESLING
$18  $35 Bisol Jeio 21
Bisol Jeio Small
Relax Riesling
Deutz Brut
2 oo Kung Fu Girl Riesling
o o Saratoga Sparkling
: z: Saratoga Still Water
$10 $35
st COCKTAILS
$15 $55 Margarita
$7 $25 Martini
$13 $45 Old Fashioned
Moscow Mule
Whiskey Sour
86 Mojito
$7
o BEER
$7 Zomsa
$13 Corona
$8 Heineken
$32 Harpoon IPA
$10 Stella
$9 Budweiser
$11 Sam Adams
$7 Blue Moon
$8 Pilsner
Sapporo
$13
$13
$9
$7

$8

44 Each sip tells a story, each flavor a

taste awaiting within your glass.

$12
$8
$8
$6
$6
$7

$40
$15
$15
$85
$7
$8
$5

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

$9
$7
$7
$7
$7
$5
$6
$6
$8
$7

chapter, indulge in the symphony of

7



SALADS

House Salad
Add Chicken $2 or Shrimp $3

SOUPS

Tomato Coconut

APPETIZERS VEG

Samosa
Veg Pakoda
Paneer Pakoda

Bara (Lentil Pancake)

APPETIZERS NON VEG

Chilli Chicken
Tikkas (Mughal Bites)
Chicken Sekuwa

Spring Roll

KATHMANDU STREET FOOD

Mo:Mo (Steamed)
Veg $11 | Chicken $12
Mo:Mo (Fried)

Veg $13 | Chicken $15
Mo:Mo (C-style)

Veg $13 | Chicken $15
Chow Mein (Lo Mein)
Veg $13 | Chicken $15
Fried Rice

Veg $13 | Chicken $15

VEG ENTREES

Aaloo Cauli

Palak Paneer

Matar Paneer

Aaloo Chana

Sahi Paneer Korma

Malai Kofta

Mix-Vegetable Vindaloo
Chana Masala (Chickpea Curry)

ZOMSA

RESTAURANT AND BAR

$7

$6

$6
$7
$8
$8

$15
$19
$17

$8

$16
$19
$19
$16
$18
$17
$16
$16

NON VEG ENTREES

Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Curry

Chicken Makhani
Chicken Korma

Naan

Plain $2.99 | Garlic $3.99 |
Peshawari $5.99

Lachha Paratha

Roti or Chapati

Puri

Paratha

Plain $4.95 | Veg $5.95 | Aloo $5.95

TANDOORI SPECIAL

Tandoori

Chicken $18 | Lamb $20 | Shrimp $19

Tikka (Chicken)

Sheekh Kebab (chicken or lamb)

SIDE ORDERS

Plain Basmati Rice
Tamarind Chutney
Raita

Onion Chutney
Mango Chutney
Mixed Chutney

BEVERAGE

Mango Lassi

DESERTS

Tres Leches
Rasmalai

Gulab Jamun

$19
$18
$19
$19

$5
$5
$5

$18
$18

$4
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3

$5

$7
$6
$6

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of

foodborne illness especially if you have certain

medical conditions

Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary

restrictions.



